 PERMANENT

PARCEL
NUMBER

10-06-211-020 /

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

[]

LEGAL DESLRIT 1IN

68 FT
398 GREEN MEADOWS SEC # 6

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-19-64
3-7-66
6-23-6T7

1-26-95

3-27-00
11-24-04
6-2-05
6-2-05

T 1
SMITH BLDG EXCAVATING & RENTAL EQUIPMENT /CO INC
PARK LAYNE CORPORATION

UPTON LESTER W & REBECCA K

UPTON, LESTER W.

STARK PETER B
FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION
ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC
ENGLE RUTH E & GORDON K

NO C.F.

SP 90,000

SP 76,000
SPNO FEE
SP 104,900



